
Site Code: 88993

April
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, April 19, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

May
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 3:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Friday, May 3, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Friday, May 17, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

June
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

July
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

August
Wednesday, August 21, 2024 11:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Friday, August 23, 2024 10:00 AM - 3:00 PM

April-August 2024    GED Testing Schedule (REVISED 6/5/24)

Test Center:  Warren County Community College         


